
Heil
ige

ng
run

d

Gemeinschafts-
und Feuerwehr-
gerätehaus

Eichengrund

St. Konrad-Straße

Landschaftsschutzgebiet
Schutzzone im Naturpark
„Altmühltal“  LSG – 00565.01

Biotop-Nr.
7034-0098-003

Biotop-Nr.
7034-0101-002

S

12

10

I

8

S

7
III

II

5

Z

1
3

2

9

11

15

5a

8a

1

2

10

17

14

II

19

4

2

15

P

I

13 III

I

I

I

F

F

I

I

I

P

I

I

I
5

2a

I

I

5

5a

5

3

2

S

6

5

9

8

11

14

18

16

4

12

6

S

8

I

4a

15

5

11

6a

4

2

4S

1

6

10

12

S

9

7

14

3

5

7

13

7

9

7a

1

15a

8

13a

10

12

7a

6

6b

10

3

7

9

6

2

1

6

4

6a

7

1

D-1-76-138-62  D-1-76-138-64

 D-1-76-138-63

Spiel-
platz

Heil
ige

ng
run

d

1

I

Rieder
29.10.2021
A0584_102-01Plan-Nr.:

Datum:
bearbeitet:
gezeichnet: Zach-Mathieu

Lageplan zum
Umweltbericht
M 1 : 2.500

L:\A0584_Feuerwehrhaus Attenzell\Zng\102_LageplanUmwbericht.dwg\01

Gemeinde
Kipfenberg
10. Änderung des
Flächennutzungsplanes
Ortsteil Attenzell

Geltungs-
bereich

Baudenkmal Biotop amtl.
Kartierung
gleichzeitig
ABSP-Flächen

Landschafts-
schutzgebiet

Gesamter Bereich
Naturpark Altmühltal
NP-00016

ABSP-Fläche
7034-0344

IntensivgrünlandBolzplatz

Container
standort

Lagerfläche

Walnuss-
bäume

M 1:1.000

AutoCAD SHX Text
63

AutoCAD SHX Text
56/13

AutoCAD SHX Text
65

AutoCAD SHX Text
62

AutoCAD SHX Text
49

AutoCAD SHX Text
64


	Pläne und Ansichten
	102_LageplanUmwbericht-01


